2 ELLENK]

LA B

WS COLLEGE OF InGin

~/ . \ G
borT ANDTECHNOY (:‘!\um.

ELLENKI COLLEGE OF ENGG&TECHNOLOGY
PATELGUDA(V), NEAR BHEL, AMEENPUR(M),SANGAREDDY (DT) - 502319.

|_BUS ROUTE NAME: JNTU( VIA) NIZAMPET VILLAGE BUS No: | AP 23 W8868
| DRIVER NAME: RAVINDRA PRASAD CELLNo: | 8106755359
A
| 5.NO- BUSROUTE TIMINGS
1 NIZAMPET HOLISTIC HOSPITAL
) ) 7.25
2 MUNCIPAL KAMAN
L A— _ 7.28
3 HANUMAN TEMPLE
7 - 3 7.32
4 CHAITANYA COLLEGE
. _ 7.35
5 SAPTAGIRI FUNCTION HALL
) - 7.43
6 RAJEEV GANDHI NAGAR(BVRIET WOMENS) )43
HUPALLY SIGNAL
7 BACHU )  7as
8 BOLLARAM JYOTHI THEATRE s
9 BOLLARM NEW BUS STAND
8.05
10 SERVICE ROAD(ORR) 8.15
11 COLLEGE CAMPUS 8.45 )

(} Scanned with OKEN Scanner



